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Location Stats Report for 168F17 - Downtown 2pl 301 Cr 13gm
Report Date: 11/21/2017
                                                           HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

League Message

MISSING MATCHES
WK #5
Positive vs Eskimo Bros
Al Shannon vs Pac Man Eats Howe

-
WK #6
Al Shannon vs Favorite Lesbos

-
WK #7
Favorite Lesbos vs Jeremys Butthole
Positive vs Al Shannon

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: 1
Old Codgers 78.0 71 20 91
Jeremys Butthole 63.3 50 29 79
Al Shannon 56.9 37 28 65
Big Ds Hammer 56.0 51 40 91
Pac Man Eats Howe 53.8 49 42 91
Favorite Lesbos 52.3 34 31 65
Double Ds 40.2 37 55 92
Chris Danielle 39.6 36 55 91
Eskimo Bros 33.3 26 52 78
Positive 20.0 13 52 65

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Al Shannon Pac Man Eats Howe 11/16/2017 5 13 10 3 0
Pac Man Eats Howe Chris Danielle 11/20/2017 7 13 10 3 0
Favorite Lesbos Big Ds Hammer 11/14/2017 5 13 8 5 0
Old Codgers Big Ds Hammer 11/20/2017 7 13 7 6 0
Double Ds Eskimo Bros 11/20/2017 7 13 7 6 0
Eskimo Bros Double Ds 11/20/2017 7 13 6 7 0
Big Ds Hammer Old Codgers 11/20/2017 7 13 6 7 0
Jeremys Butthole Big Ds Hammer 11/13/2017 6 13 6 7 0
Positive Pac Man Eats Howe 11/13/2017 6 13 4 9 0
Chris Danielle Pac Man Eats Howe 11/20/2017 7 13 3 10 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Dave Fretty Old Codgers 21.02 11708 557 22 42
Daniel Louis Big Ds Hammer 18.97 10204 538 10 42
Bradley Voss Pac Man Eats Howe 18.50 10672 577 15 42
John Brents Chris Danielle 18.24 1623 89 1 6
Shawn Moen Big Ds Hammer 18.15 9600 529 10 42
Tom Poston Double Ds 17.53 2699 154 2 12
Bobbie Frederico Jeremys Butthole 16.99 8580 505 7 36
Chris Scheel Chris Danielle 16.62 10337 622 16 42
Jeremy Davis Pac Man Eats Howe 16.34 9507 582 5 42
Ryan Howe Jeremys Butthole 16.19 8402 519 13 36
Bristol Shannon Al Shannon 16.15 7090 439 11 30
Keith Norder Old Codgers 15.69 8457 539 8 42
Dana Neil Double Ds 14.92 7731 518 8 36
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Al Shannon Al Shannon 14.63 6584 450 7 30
Rich Gilgenbach Eskimo Bros 14.50 8528 588 10 36
Jason Kimbel Eskimo Bros 14.40 8182 568 5 36
Jason Davis Positive 14.26 6190 434 6 30
Amanda Davis Double Ds 13.65 7205 528 5 36
Tony Spatola Favorite Lesbos 13.03 6695 514 9 30
George Cadotle Positive 12.82 5398 421 1 30
Toriana Birthman Favorite Lesbos 12.77 6525 511 9 30
Danielle Breland Chris Danielle 12.33 6326 513 5 36

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Dave Fretty Old Codgers 2.81 633 677 30 42
Tom Poston Double Ds 2.25 138 184 2 12
Daniel Louis Big Ds Hammer 2.21 495 673 12 42
Al Shannon Al Shannon 2.19 389 532 8 30
Bobbie Frederico Jeremys Butthole 2.16 475 660 17 36
Bradley Voss Pac Man Eats Howe 2.12 543 770 17 42
Shawn Moen Big Ds Hammer 2.08 481 694 15 42
Chris Scheel Chris Danielle 2.02 521 773 7 42
Amanda Davis Double Ds 2.00 390 585 12 36
Dana Neil Double Ds 1.94 394 608 6 36
Keith Norder Old Codgers 1.87 423 678 5 42
John Brents Chris Danielle 1.83 58 95 2 6
Ryan Howe Jeremys Butthole 1.80 385 643 8 36
Tony Spatola Favorite Lesbos 1.74 350 603 9 30
Jeremy Davis Pac Man Eats Howe 1.74 443 763 9 42
Bristol Shannon Al Shannon 1.72 314 549 7 30
Jason Kimbel Eskimo Bros 1.56 381 735 5 36
Jason Davis Positive 1.46 249 513 0 30
Rich Gilgenbach Eskimo Bros 1.43 347 729 5 36
Toriana Birthman Favorite Lesbos 1.34 265 594 4 30
George Cadotle Positive 1.29 233 540 3 30
Danielle Breland Chris Danielle 1.28 289 680 3 36

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Al Shannon
Al Shannon 60 15 7 14.63 2.19 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
Bristol Shannon 60 18 8 16.15 1.72 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 10

Team Totals: 120 33 15 15.38 1.95 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 14

Big Ds Hammer
Daniel Louis 84 22 15 18.97 2.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Shawn Moen 84 25 12 18.15 2.08 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 10

Team Totals: 168 47 27 18.56 2.14 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 29

Chris Danielle
Danielle Breland 72 8 7 12.33 1.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Brents 12 3 0 18.24 1.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Chris Scheel 84 23 5 16.62 2.02 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 9

Team Totals: 168 34 12 14.94 1.68 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 11

Double Ds
Amanda Davis 72 17 7 13.65 2.00 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1
Dana Neil 72 14 10 14.92 1.94 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 6
Tom Poston 24 4 3 17.53 2.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 168 35 20 14.70 2.01 0 0 2 1 3 2 2 11

Eskimo Bros
Rich Gilgenbach 72 15 5 14.50 1.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Jason Kimbel 72 10 5 14.40 1.56 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 144 25 10 14.46 1.49 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10

Favorite Lesbos
Toriana Birthman 60 13 9 12.77 1.34 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2
Tony Spatola 60 18 4 13.03 1.74 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

Team Totals: 120 31 13 12.90 1.54 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 5

Jeremys Butthole
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Bobbie Frederico 72 24 8 16.99 2.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Ryan Howe 72 21 17 16.19 1.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 144 45 25 16.58 1.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Old Codgers
Dave Fretty 84 52 5 21.02 2.81 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 25
Keith Norder 84 13 30 15.69 1.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6

Team Totals: 168 65 35 18.40 2.34 7 0 0 3 0 0 1 31

Pac Man Eats Howe
Jeremy Davis 84 14 17 16.34 1.74 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 6
Bradley Voss 84 32 9 18.50 2.12 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 17

Team Totals: 168 46 26 17.41 1.93 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 23

Positive
George Cadotle 60 4 0 12.82 1.29 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1
Jason Davis 60 6 3 14.26 1.46 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6

Team Totals: 120 10 3 13.55 1.37 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 7
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 168F17 - Downtown 2pl 301 Cr 13gm
Report Date: 11/21/2017

Most Improved Players for week 7, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Dave Fretty Old Codgers 20.52 24.76 4.24
Daniel Louis Big Ds Hammer 18.57 21.85 3.28
Bradley Voss Pac Man Eats Howe 18.13 20.86 2.73

All X01 games, Week 7, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Dave Fretty Old Codgers 24.76 1634 66 2 6
Daniel Louis Big Ds Hammer 21.85 1420 65 3 6
Bradley Voss Pac Man Eats Howe 20.86 1606 77 3 6
Shawn Moen Big Ds Hammer 20.03 1222 61 1 6
Chris Scheel Chris Danielle 17.79 1299 73 2 6
Jeremy Davis Pac Man Eats Howe 15.45 1143 74 0 6
Jason Kimbel Eskimo Bros 15.45 1437 93 2 6
Keith Norder Old Codgers 15.00 990 66 0 6
Amanda Davis Double Ds 14.81 1407 95 2 6
Dana Neil Double Ds 14.79 1346 91 1 6
Rich Gilgenbach Eskimo Bros 14.38 1337 93 1 6
Danielle Breland Chris Danielle 12.70 978 77 1 6

Most Improved Players for week 7, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Danielle Breland Chris Danielle 1.21 1.58 0.37
Dana Neil Double Ds 1.88 2.21 0.33
Jeremy Davis Pac Man Eats Howe 1.69 2.01 0.32

All Cricket games, Week 7, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Dave Fretty Old Codgers 2.84 88 93 5 6
Dana Neil Double Ds 2.21 84 114 2 6
Bradley Voss Pac Man Eats Howe 2.13 83 117 4 6
Shawn Moen Big Ds Hammer 2.06 64 93 1 6
Jeremy Davis Pac Man Eats Howe 2.01 79 118 2 6
Daniel Louis Big Ds Hammer 1.79 53 89 0 6
Keith Norder Old Codgers 1.74 54 93 0 6
Chris Scheel Chris Danielle 1.64 64 117 0 6
Amanda Davis Double Ds 1.61 59 110 2 6
Danielle Breland Chris Danielle 1.58 62 118 0 6
Rich Gilgenbach Eskimo Bros 1.53 57 112 2 6
Jason Kimbel Eskimo Bros 1.46 55 113 0 6

Most Improved Players for week 7, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Dave Fretty Old Codgers 20.52 24.76 4.24
Daniel Louis Big Ds Hammer 18.57 21.85 3.28
Bradley Voss Pac Man Eats Howe 18.13 20.86 2.73

Most Improved Players for week 7, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Danielle Breland Chris Danielle 1.21 1.58 0.37
Dana Neil Double Ds 1.88 2.21 0.33
Jeremy Davis Pac Man Eats Howe 1.69 2.01 0.32

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Big Ds Hammer
Daniel Louis 12 3 1 21.85 1.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Shawn Moen 12 2 0 20.03 2.06 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 5 1 20.97 1.93 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5

Chris Danielle
Danielle Breland 12 1 0 12.70 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Scheel 12 2 0 17.79 1.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 3 0 15.18 1.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Double Ds
Amanda Davis 12 4 2 14.81 1.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dana Neil 12 3 2 14.79 2.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 7 4 14.80 1.92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Eskimo Bros
Rich Gilgenbach 12 3 0 14.38 1.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Jason Kimbel 12 2 2 15.45 1.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 5 2 14.91 1.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Old Codgers
Dave Fretty 12 7 0 24.76 2.84 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 9
Keith Norder 12 0 5 15.00 1.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 7 5 19.88 2.29 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 10

Pac Man Eats Howe
Jeremy Davis 12 2 4 15.45 2.01 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
Bradley Voss 12 7 2 20.86 2.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 24 9 6 18.21 2.07 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4
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